
 

Week at a Glance 

October 14-18 
 

 

 

 

Monday 14 Thanksgiving Monday  
  – No school 

Tuesday 15 • Book Fair starts in the Library 

Wednesday 16 • Hot lunch for those who ordered 
• Drop, cover, hold and evacuation drill 12:25pm 
• Book Fair continues in Library 

 
Thursday 17 • Student/Family Teacher Conference Day – students only 

attend during their conference time. 
• Book Fair continues in Library 

 
Friday   18 • Student Vote – Thanks to Mr. O‛Brien for organizing. 

Voting in room 103 periods 1-3. Classes will have a runner 
come get them. 

• Book Fair continues in Library 

Upcoming Events: 

• Saturday, October 19 – Provincial Election Day 
• Monday, October 21 – Gr 8 Girls Volleyball games @SMS 
• Tuesday, October 22 – Photo Retakes 
• Wednesday, October 23 – Free Soup Day 
• Friday, October 25 – ProD – Provincial PSA day 
• Tuesday, October 29 – Grade 6 Immunizations 
• Wednesday, October 30 – Evacuation Fire Drill 8:10am 
• Thursday, October 31 – Halloween 
• Thursday, November 7 – Remembrance Day Assembly 10:45 
• Friday, November 8 – school-based ProD day 
• Monday, November 11  - Remembrance Day – no School  
• Tuesday, November 12 – Staff Meeting 2:15pm Library 
• Tuesday, November 12 – PAC meeting 6:30pm – Library – Budget meeting 

  


